27-05-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 27-05-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 28 26-5-25 11120852025 SANDEEP KUMAR RAI

2 A482 26 26-5-25 11128452025 JAGADEESH PRASAD CHAURASIYA
3 CRLA 58 26-5-25 11195752025 ANURAG VAJPEYI

4 A482 74 26-5-25 11159752025 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
5 BAIL 7 27-05-25 11224852025 DR. ARUN SRIVASTAVA

6 A482 23 27-05-25 11236952025 SATYAM JAISWAL

7 A482 114 26-5-25 11201352025 SYED MOHAMMAD JAFAR HUSAIN
8 A482 68 26-5-25 11207652025 ASHUTOSH YADAV

9 CRLR 25 26-5-25 11169052025 VIVEK PRAKASH MISHRA
10 CRLA 26 26-5-25 11167852025 SHIV RAM DUBEY

11 A482 87 27-05-25 11291452025 AKHILESH BHARTI

12 CRLR 38 26-05-25 11196452025 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
13 CRLA 23 26-05-25 11160452025 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
14 BAIL 69 26-05-25 11135852025 VIJIT SAXENA(RECIVED)
15 A482 14 26-05-25 11123352025 SYED SAJJAD HUSAIN

16 A482 94 26-05-25 11200452025 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

17 A482 206 26-05-25 11196852025 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY

18 CRLA 54 26-05-25 11190952025 DEEPAK YADAV

19 CRLR 11 26-05-25 11156352025 STUTI SINGH

20 A482 141 26-05-25 11188752025 YASH RA] VERMA

21 CRLA 39 26-05-25 11173352025 MAHABIR YADAV

22 A482 142 26-05-25 11205452025 RISHI KUMAR PRAJAPATI
23 BAIL 197 26-05-25 11129652025 VIRPRATAP SINGH

24 A482 30 26-05-25 11131152025 BRAJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
25 BAIL 91 26-05-25 11146752025 ASHISH MISHRA

26 BAIL 52 26-05-25 11128852025 KSHITI) TIWARI

27 ABAIL 44 26-05-25 11191952025 VIRPRATAP SINGH

28 CRLA a7 26-05-25 11176052025 PANKA] DWIVEDI

29 A482 106 26-05-25 11208252025 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY
30 A482 181 26-05-25 11187252025 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
31 BAIL 60 26-05-25 11134552025 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

32 A482 113 26-05-25 11205752025 ANAND KUMAR TIWARI
33 A482 186 26-05-25 11193052025 RAMESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA
36 ABAIL 45 26-05-25 11190552025 SHIVENDRA RA] SINGHAL
37 A482 103 26-05-25 11204552025 RAM BALI
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11161852025
11186652025
11175652025
11304652025
11181652025
11171052025
11137552025
11198952025
11135252025
11124852025
11267652025
11116352025
11130052025
11180752025
11210152025
11116152025
11117052025
11183252025
11209052025
11129952025
11184452025
11191052025
11198352025
11156152025
11171352025
11201552025
11189252025
11134752025
11188052025
11210952025
11163752025
11181552025
11190852025
11173752025
11192352025
11144252025
11205352025
11122252025
11134652025
11157152025
11175052025
11206552025
11192952025
11199652025
11206052025
11174552025
11122052025
11163652025
11195252025
11122552025
11148852025
11183552025
11196552025
11228452025
11257452025
11323252025
11264552025
11324052025
11258052025
11265252025
11290352025
11305052025
11157752025
11158352025
11194652025
11190452025
11210552025
11211552025
11119652025
11200352025
11149452025
11147052025
11133252025
11303552025
11176752025
11197752025
11186152025
11142152025
11180152025
11278152025
11229652025
11231252025
11121852025
11132652025
11306652025
11248252025
11115852025
11180852025
11177852025
11198052025
11165152025
11209652025
11113452025
11202152025
11137152025
11233652025
11324552025
11292652025
11326452025
11312352025
11247452025
11327152025
11325352025
11319652025

27-05-25
VEERENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
IRSHAD AHMA
HARISH YADAV
UDAY BHAN MISHRA
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
ANSHUMAN SAXENA
MAHIPAL SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR
AKASH TYAGI
MANOJ KUMAR
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
APUL MISRA
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR SACHAN
HEMANT KUMAR
UMESH KUMAR
MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR MISRA
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ROOPESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAHUL SHARMA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
UDAY BHAN MISHRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PANKA) BHARTI
GAURAYV SINGH TOMAR
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY PATHAK
DILEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
RIZWAN AHMAD (QURESHI)
AJAY KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
SURESH KUMAR YADAV
UDAI BHAN SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR TIWARI
ANURAG VAJPEYI
JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA
PUNEET BHADAURIA
MOHD. NAUSHAD
SYED MOHAMMAD JAFAR HUSAIN
SYED WAJID ALI
ZAID ARSHAD
A.Z. KHAN
ADNAN AAMIR
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
AYANK MISHRA
SAQIB MEEZAN
PRAKHAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA
RAMENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
PRASHANT JI PANDEY
LALOO YADAV
TANISHA JAHAGIR MONIR
RAVENDRA SINGH
RAJESH PANDEY
ARTI SINGH
A.Z. KHAN
AFSANA
MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ASHISH CHITANSHI
ADARSH KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR (RECIVED)
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR
TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
PRAMOD KUMAR
DHIRAJ SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
JAYANT KUMAR
DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
VISHNU MURTI TRIPATHI
SHAMBHU MANI TRIPATHI
VIRPRATAP SINGH
CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI
DEVENDRA DHAMA
DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
SALMA BANO
KAPIL TYAGI
GARUN PAL SINGH
SATYAWAN SHAHI
SHEELADITYA JASHVAEDHAN
J.B. SINGH (RECIVED)
DEEPAK RANA
GHAN SHYAM YADAV
NOOR AHMAD
ANKIT SARAN
SITARAM YADAV
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143

BAIL

30

27-05-25

11235552025

27-05-25
BEERENDRA SINGH PAL
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27-05-25

144 BAIL 42 27-05-25 11242352025 INDRA JIT SINGH

145 CRLA 40 27-05-25 11300952025 KRISHNA GOPAL

146 A482 115 27-05-25 11286152025 SOM VEER

147 ABAIL 2 26-05-25 11114952025 AJA) AHMAD(RECIVED)
148 BAIL 195 26-05-25 11195952025 BISHWAJEET MUKHARJEE (RECIVED)
149 CRLA 4 27-05-25 11242252025 ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
150 ABAIL 24 27-05-25 11311052025 J.B. SINGH

151 A482 26 27-05-25 11239352025 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH (RECIVED
152 A482 10 27-05-25 1123552025 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
153 CRLR 16 27-05-25 11282552025 RENU SHARMA

154 BAIL 138 27-05-25 11306352025 PRADEEP SINGH SENGAR
155 CRLA 51 27-05-25 11318852025 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
156 BAIL 108 27-05-25 11285652025 ABHILASHA TIWARI
157 BAIL 136 27-05-25 11306152025 SHYAMU SHUKLA

158 CRLA 23 27-05-25 11284752025 RAM PRAKASH PATEL
159 CRLA 21 27-05-25 11283152025 LAKSHMAN SINGH

160 A482 195 27-05-25 11316352025 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
161 A482 9 27-05-25 11231852025 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA
162 CRLR 29 27-05-25 11299552025 SARTHAK VERMA

163 CRLA 12 27-05-25 11252952025 MANVENDRA SINGH
164 CRLR 5 27-05-25 11259352025 AKASH MISHRA

165 BAIL 89 27-05-25 11276652025 MOHD NASIR

166 BAIL 2 27-05-25 11225152025 JITENDRA KUMAR

167 A482 179 27-05-25 11311552025 GOPAL KHARE

168 A482 200 27-05-25 11323352025 BABLOO PANT

169 A482 148 27-05-25 11299252025 ANKIT SHUKLA

170 ABAIL 20 27-05-25 11302052025 VINOD SINGH

171 BAIL 21 27-05-25 11230952025 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
173 A482 21 27-05-25 11236552025 PANKAJ MISHRA

174 TACR 201 27-05-25 11323552025 VINAY MISHRA

175 CRLA 53 27-05-25 11317552025 ZAFEER AHMAD

176 BAIL 170 27-05-25 11317452025 AMBREESH KUMAR
177 CRLA 6 27-05-25 11240252025 CHANDRA PRAKASH KUSHWAHA
178 A482 170 27-05-25 11306052025 INMITIYA) ALI

179 CRLA 19 27-05-25 11274552025 BAL KRISHNA YADAV
180 CRLR 36 27-05-25 11309752025 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISRA
181 A482 34 27-05-25 11244552025 RAHUL SHUKLA

182 A482 69 27-05-25 11265952025 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH
183 TACR 197 27-05-25 11323452025 SUSHIL KUMAR

184 BAIL 184 27-05-25 11322152025 AUSHIM LUTHARA (RECIVED)
185 CRLA 56 27-05-25 11318252025 PRANAV TIWARI (RECIVED)
186 BAIL 181 27-05-25 11322952025 DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
187 CRLA 14 27-05-25 11280852025 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
188 CRLR 4 27-05-25 11255352025 SYED IRFAN ALI

189 CRLR 42 27-05-25 11316252025 GAUTAM BAGHEL

190 CRLR 8 27-05-25 11265852025 PRIYA DUBEY

191 A482 194 27-05-25 11320252025 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
192 A482 24 27-05-25 11237352025 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
193 BAIL 36 27-05-25 11240952025 AMIT RANA

194 BAIL 150 27-05-25 11301352025 KRISHNA GOPAL

195 BAIL 52 27-05-25 11244652025 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
196 BAIL 66 27-05-25 11257352025 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
197 BAIL 146 27-05-25 11311652025 J.B. SINGH

198 CRLA 32 27-05-25 11293552025 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
199 BAIL 113 27-05-25 11289952025 JITENDRA SINGH

200 BAIL 53 27-05-25 11247952025 BHUPENDRA SINGH
201 CRLA 49 27-05-25 11318052025 SUVASIT KUMAR JAISWAL
202 CRLR 15 27-05-25 11280052025 ATUL KUMAR

203 BAIL 109 27-05-25 11288452025 NARENDRA KUMAR
204 BAIL 100 27-05-25 11278252025 DR. C.P. UPADHYAY
205 A482 53 27-05-25 11264452025 RAKESH PRASAD

206 A482 150 27-05-25 11298952025 OMAR ZAMIN

207 BAIL 148 27-05-25 11326252025 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
208 BAIL 72 27-05-25 11259252025 DEEPANKAR SHUKLA
209 A482 40 27-05-25 11246852025 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
210 BAIL 18 27-05-25 11231952025 KAMAL SINGH

211 BAIL 158 27-05-25 11316452025 RAJNEESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
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10
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17
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13

127
10
13
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27-05-25
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27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
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27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25
27-05-25

11263652025
11250752025
11290052025
11272552025
11252252025
11300052025
11233052025
11300652025
11295952025
11320052025
11306852025
11237852025
11113552025
11118752025
11306952025
11303652025
11141552025
11301752025
11231452025
11283752025
11260952025
11294452025
11127652025
11175152025
11159352025
11318352025
11149552025
11258152025
11274352025
11282252025
11273252025
11303952025
11264852025
11297152025
11231352025
11292152025
11272152025
11282152025
11315152025

27-05-25
TEJASVI MISRA
MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
PANKA) LAL
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
SUSHILA YADAV
ASHISH MISHRA
JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
OM PRAKASH SINGH
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
AJAY SENGAR
SWADH SHARMA
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA
JAIDEEP PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI
JAIDEEP PANDEY
BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH
AKASH MISHRA
VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
VAIBHAV KUMAR VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
PREM BABU VERMA
DHIRAJ SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
SHABAN AHMAD
ZAID ARSHAD
VIVEK GANGWAR
OM PRAKASH
SHIVAM MISHRA
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
NEERA) DWIVEDI
PRASHANT SHARMA(RECIVED)
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